

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
083-351 212-351,
PCN I23Q I23R
POTTER SULLY COUNTIES
SHOULDER REHABILITATION
 Engineers Estimate: \$359,016.81

Prepared on: 07/25/2011

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>BITUMINOUS PAVING</i>		<i>BORDER STATES PAVING</i>		<i>JENSEN ROCK & SAND</i>		<i>McLAUGHLIN & SCHULZ</i>	
				<i>ORTONVILLE, MN</i>		<i>FARGO, ND</i>		<i>MOBRIDGE, SD</i>		<i>MARSHALL, MN</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
PROJECT 083-351, PCN I23Q											
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	33,200.00	33,200.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
120E6200	WATER FOR GRANULAR MATERIAL	26.6	M/GAL	25.00	665.00	13.50	359.10	20.00	532.00	25.00	665.00
280E0020	PROCESS IN PLACE SURFACING SHOULDER	78,097	SQ YD	0.69	53,886.93	0.90	70,287.30	1.00	78,097.00	1.15	89,811.55
330E0010	MC-70 ASPHALT FOR PRIME	81.5	TON	797.00	64,955.50	1,035.00	84,352.50	978.84	79,775.46	1,000.00	81,500.00
360E0020	AE150S ASPHALT FOR SURFACE TREATMENT	79.9	TON	586.00	46,821.40	575.00	45,942.50	511.26	40,849.67	580.00	46,342.00
360E1200	MODIFIED COVER AGGREGATE	615.7	TON	37.50	23,088.75	36.00	22,165.20	32.00	19,702.40	50.00	30,785.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	80	HOUR	22.16	1,772.80	22.16	1,772.80	22.16	1,772.80	22.16	1,772.80
634E0020	PILOT CAR	20	HOUR	37.77	755.40	37.77	755.40	37.77	755.40	37.77	755.40
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	323	UNIT	5.50	1,776.50	5.60	1,808.80	5.00	1,615.00	5.00	1,615.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISC.	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
		TOTAL			\$215,722.28		\$247,143.60		\$257,499.73		\$271,746.75
PROJECT 212-351, PCN I23R											
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	15,500.00	15,500.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	26,200.00	26,200.00	13,750.00	13,750.00
120E6200	WATER FOR GRANULAR MATERIAL	18.7	M/GAL	25.00	467.50	13.50	252.45	20.00	374.00	25.00	467.50
280E0020	PROCESS IN PLACE SURFACING SHOULDER	54,846	SQ YD	0.69	37,843.74	0.90	49,361.40	1.00	54,846.00	1.15	63,072.90
330E0010	MC-70 ASPHALT FOR PRIME	57.3	TON	797.00	45,668.10	1,035.00	59,305.50	978.24	56,053.15	1,000.00	57,300.00
360E0020	AE150S ASPHALT FOR SURFACE TREATMENT	56.1	TON	586.00	32,874.60	575.00	32,257.50	511.26	28,681.69	580.00	32,538.00
360E1200	MODIFIED COVER AGGREGATE	432.4	TON	37.50	16,215.00	36.00	15,566.40	32.00	13,836.80	51.00	22,052.40
634E0010	FLAGGING	80	HOUR	22.16	1,772.80	22.16	1,772.80	22.16	1,772.80	22.16	1,772.80
634E0020	PILOT CAR	20	HOUR	37.77	755.40	37.77	755.40	37.77	755.40	37.77	755.40
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	323	UNIT	5.50	1,776.50	5.60	1,808.80	5.00	1,615.00	5.00	1,615.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISC.	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
		TOTAL			\$154,873.64		\$180,780.25		\$185,134.84		\$195,824.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation,
 Pierre Region Office,
 104 S. Garfield, Bldg. A,
 Pierre SD 57501
 Phone (605) 773-3464, FAX (605)773-6215